
BLOCK 13 LOT 1
IN OR 2526/146
ESMT IN OR 694/1502

HOLLEY MARCUS W
17671 HOLLEYOAKS LN
HILLIARD, FL 32046

08-3N-24-2380-0013-0010

1000 VACANT COMMERCIAL
06

6002.00

551755 US HWY 1, HILLIARD

12/09/2019 KKA
07/05/2022 KK 07/05/2022 KK

07/05/2022 KK 0.00 209,625 0 0 209,625

STANDARD
3

0
0

209,625
209,625
19,269

190,356
0

190,356
209,625

0

209,625

2526/0146 12/13/2021 SW Q V 01 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PETRO DISTRIBUTING IN

HOLLEY MARCUS W

0861/0435 1/04/1999 CT U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

PETRO DISTRIBUTING 
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20220109 DEMOLITION 30,000 04/04/2022

9702134 REMODEL 5,000 02/12/1997

0

1 001000 C COMMERCIAL 0 0004 C-1 - 0.00 0.00 41,925.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 5.00 5.00 209,625


